
Advisory Committee Report 

 

Minimum of ONE Formal meeting report must be submitted each year 

 

School       Program  

Teacher(s)      Date & Time of Meeting 

Region:        N        NE        S        SE 

(See ctYou for Advisory Committee Handbook) 

ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEMBER 
*Designates new members 

FIRM/POSITION 
CONTENT AREA(S) 

REPRESENTED 
PRESENT 

YES NO 

 1. Administrator    

 2. Local business    

 3. Local business    

 4. Academic Teacher    

 5. Parent    

 6. FCCLA member    

 7.     

 8.     

 9.     

10.     
**Use additional paper if necessary to list all committee members 

Summarize recommendations made by the advisory committee. 
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